12th Annual Veterans Freedom Park



Golf Outing

We are writing to you concerning a sponsorship opportunity with the 2024 Veterans Freedom Park Golf Outing. We would like to invite **your business/organization** to be a part of this event. All proceeds will go directly to maintaining the Veterans Freedom Park. We are a nonprofit organization. This park honors our nation's heroes past and present. This is our opportunity to give back to them.

We are looking for local businesses and organizations to help us make this event truly special for our community. As a **leader, local business and trusted organization** in the community, your involvement would help highlight the importance of recognizing our veterans for all that they sacrifice, to serve our country.

Sponsorship levels below: Circle sponsorship of your choice below. Add Business name how you want it to appear.

company name and logo placed on different holes, you may also choose to add a provided military personnel photo that can be attached to your signs. Plus, one 4-man team entry.

\$500.00 Gold Sponsor- Company logo and name on all advertising for the event. 3-Signs with your company name and logo placed on different holes, you may also choose to add a provided military personnel photo that can be attached to your signs.

\$300.00 Silver Sponsor- 2-Signs with your company name and logo placed on different holes, you may also choose to add a provided military personnel photo that can be attached to your signs.

\$100.00 Bronze Sponsor- A sign placed on a hole with your company name you may also choose to add a provided military personnel photo that can be attached to your sign.

\$750.00 Platinum Sponsor- Company logo and name on all advertising for the event. 3-Signs with your

Donated items are needed for goodie bags or door prizes given out at the event

All sponsorships must be received no later than May 25th, 2024, to guarantee signage. Donations accepted at any time.

Please make all checks payable to Veterans Freedom Park – Sponsorships can be mailed to Veteran's Freedom Park, PO Box 483, Harrison, MI 48625 or you can pay online at www.veteransfreedompark.com under the events tab. Thank you for your time and consideration. Any questions please call Mike Kirby 989-430-8061